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Part Appn. *Category
Tariff Name and Address 11 Ref. of
Item Description of Goods of Applicant Ref . No. Appn.
82.02.021 REQUESTED DETERMINATION
Deter'n Steel bandsaw blade for cutting meat, bone HO 580657H VD
metal and wood
82.05.001 Pryor interchangeable steel type Patience & Nicholson NZ Ltd 99 DN 560949G CA
Private Bag
KATAPOI
82.05.019 CURRENT APPROVAL
Sandvik coromant integral drill steels with Atlas Copco NZ Ltd 99 560042B VA
tungsten carbide insert C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants
PO Box 1024
82.05.019 REQUESTED APPROVAL WELLINGTON 99 WN 520938 VA
Sandvik coromant integral drill steels with
cemented carbide insert
84.17.009 Component parts as may be approved for the Wildridge & Sinclair 10 AK 502424C A
manufacture of Shinwa cooling towers Engineering Limited
APPROVED PO Box 12086
Plastic louvre PENROSE
Water basin
Casings (3 per tower)
Tower supports (3 per tower)
Fan motor
Fan motor supports
Sprinkler head
Fan
Sprinkier pipes
84.19.039 Labelling machine clemens etiketta Columbit NZ Ltd 10 AK 502380H A
semi automatic PO Box 2200
AUCKLAND
84.21.029 'Volumair' low pressure spray units H M Forgarty Ltd 10 AK 502432D A
C/- Denny & Roys (NZ) Ltd
PO Box 37-663
Parnell
AUCKLAND
84.22.009 Dam-5 elephant electric chain hoist and R B Denniston & Co Ltd 10 DN 560968C A
electric trolley with a lifting capacity of PO Box 135
5 ton (one only) DUNEDIN
84.22.009 Drum motors and conveyor, with a power rating Paykel Merchants Ltd 10 DN 560951J CA
of 2.4 kw and over C/- Repco Distribution Centre
PO Box 22059
Otahuhu
AUCKLAND
84.28.031 Rearing and laying poultry keeping units Elbar Industries Limited DN 560952G CA
or batteries, including individual machines, PO Box 8062
peculiar for use in feeding, watering and CHRISTCHURCH
egg collection, and poultry brooders and
parts of above machines
NOTE: Excluding gas fired poultry brooders
or ballasted poultry drinkers for Turkeys
or pheasants
84.40.011 Gudrun FAS 10 and FAS 30 electric and oitl Gooder Equipment Co Ltd 10 DN 560953E CA
heated washer extractor PO Box 7369
WELLINGTON
84.45.001 Magnetic based drill presses of 1 1/4"'’ Black & Decker (NZ) Ltd 10 HO 501985A vD
capacity in mild steel PO Box 12-321
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be PENROSE
subject to the rates of duty prescribed
under Tariff Item 84.45.009 or at the rates
of duty prescribed under part II reference
10 of the Tariff
84.45.001 CURRENT DETERMINATION
Deter’'n Metal circular saws, hand operated, with HO 207861K vD
blades not exceeding 1016mm diameter
84.45,001 REQUESTED DETERMINATION
Deter’'n Metal circular saws, hand operated with HO 580653E vD
baldes not exceeding 1016mm diameter
excluding types specially suited for cutting
precious metals
84.45.009 Strachan shank slotting machine, used Ajax Fasteners New Zealand Ltd AK 502385B A
condition, ex Ajax Fasteners, Australia PO Box 22-212
OTAHUHU
84.47.001 Samco model LP15 vertical and bobbin sander W & R Jack Ltd 10 WN 520870L vD
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be PO Box 9748
subject to the rates of duty prescribed under WELLINGTON
Tariff Item 84.47.009 or at the rates of
duty prescribed under Part II reference 10
of the Tariff
84.56.009 Attrition machines for scrubbing, abrasion, D F Gavin 10 DN 560954C CA
pulverising and dispersion of mineral C/-Independent Customs Agency Ltd
substances PO Box 5155
PAPANUT
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